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Products
1) A2 stainless steel hex washer head SDS

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

7.

M5.5%25mm

410 stainless steel CSK head SDS
M4.2%13mm

Zinc plated steel CSK head SDS
M4.2*%25mm
M4.2*38mm
M4.2*#50mm

410 stainless steel CSK head SDS
M4.2*%50mm

410 stainless steel hexagon washer
head SDS M5.5%25mm

Grade 410 stainless steel pan head SDS
M5.5%25mm

Zinc plated steel CSK head SDS
M4.8*38mm

A4 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head

drilling screw M6 x S0mm (Piasta-Pias)

316 stainless steel EPDM sealing washer #14

Job Reference of Self Drilling Screw

Project

Tamar Government Headquarter
aluminium light funnel and circular
wall feature for aluminium cladding
(ASD)

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

HK Polytechnic University

Ry RIEEH

BB T

Shun Lei Estate, Kwun Tong
Housing Authority

Contractor

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Me1 Cheong Construction Co Ltd

Me1 Cheong Construction Co Ltd

Wah Cheong Construction Ltd

Wah Tung Metal Engineering Co Ltd

Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia
Companhia Limitada

Sing Fat Construction Co Ltd
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Date
26/04/2011

4/05/2011

4/05/2011

30/5/2011

30/6/2011

12/7/2011

17/8/2011



8.)

9.

10.)

11.)

12.)

13.)

14.)

15.)

16.)

410 stainless steel hexagon washer
head SDS M4.8*19mm & M4.8%*25mm

410 stainless steel hex washer head

drilling screw M5.5*62mm

410 stainless steel countersunk head drilling
screw M4.8%19mm

410 stainless steel hex washer head
drilling screw M4.8*25mm

A2 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head
drilling screw M6*25mm (Piasta-Pias)

410 stainless steel hex washer head

drilling screw M6.3*25mm

410 stainless steel countersunk head
drilling screw M4.2*25mm & M4.2*32mm

410 stainless steel hex washer head
drilling screw M5.5%25mm c/w plastic washer
A2 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head

drilling screw M6*25mm (Piasta-Pias)

A2 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head
drilling screw M5.5%25mm

A4 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head
drilling screw M5.5 x 25mm (Piasta-Pias)

Seymour Road 2A, Sheung Wan

Po Kong Village Road Rest Park

Mongkok Stadium
No.1 Broadcast Drive, Kowloon
For Vertical Green

Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department

Aberdeen Fire Bureau

Kwun Tong Swimming Pool

Disney 531 - Mystic Point

New Civil Aviation Department - Airport

S1-O Engineering Co Ltd

Jets Technics Limited

Goldenwall Engineering Ltd
Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering

Co Ltd

Premier (Pacific Asia) Limited

S1-O Engineering Co Ltd
Main ContRACTOR: PENTA-OCEAN
CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

H. H. Robertson Limited

Dragages Hong Kong Limited

11/8/2011

15/8/2011

23/8/2011

6/10/2011

11/11/2011

24/11/2011

22/11/2011

4/1/2012

6/3/2012



