

Job Reference of Self Drilling Screw

2 pages

1.)	Products A2 stainless steel hex washer head SDS M5.5*25mm	Project Tamar Government Headquarter aluminium light funnel and circular wall feature for aluminium cladding (ASD)	Contractor Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	<u>Date</u> 26/04/2011
2.)	410 stainless steel CSK head SDS M4.2*13mm	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mei Cheong Construction Co Ltd	4/05/2011
3.)	Zinc plated steel CSK head SDS M4.2*25mm M4.2*38mm M4.2*50mm	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mei Cheong Construction Co Ltd	4/05/2011
4.)	410 stainless steel CSK head SDS M4.2*50mm	HK Polytechnic University	Wah Cheong Construction Ltd	30/5/2011
5.)	410 stainless steel hexagon washer head SDS M5.5*25mm Grade 410 stainless steel pan head SDS M5.5*25mm	大坑 春暉臺地盤	Wah Tung Metal Engineering Co Ltd	30/6/2011
6.)	Zinc plated steel CSK head SDS M4.8*38mm	澳門海立方地盤	Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia Companhia Limitada	12/7/2011
7.)	A4 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head drilling screw M6 x 50mm (Piasta-Pias) 316 stainless steel EPDM sealing washer #14	Shun Lei Estate, Kwun Tong Housing Authority	Sing Fat Construction Co Ltd	17/8/2011

8.)	410 stainless steel hexagon washer head SDS M4.8*19mm & M4.8*25mm	Seymour Road 2A, Sheung Wan	Si-O Engineering Co Ltd	11/8/2011
9.)	410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M5.5*62mm 410 stainless steel countersunk head drilling screw M4.8*19mm	Po Kong Village Road Rest Park	Jets Technics Limited	15/8/2011
10.)	410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M4.8*25mm	Mongkok Stadium	Goldenwall Engineering Ltd	23/8/2011
11.)	A2 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head drilling screw M6*25mm (Piasta-Pias)	No.1 Broadcast Drive, Kowloon For Vertical Green	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	6/10/2011
12.)	410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M6.3*25mm 410 stainless steel countersunk head drilling screw M4.2*25mm & M4.2*32mm	Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department	Premier (Pacific Asia) Limited	11/11/2011
13.)	410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M5.5*25mm c/w plastic washer	Aberdeen Fire Bureau	Si-O Engineering Co Ltd Main ContRACTOR: PENTA-OCEAN CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.	24/11/2011
14.)	A2 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head drilling screw M6*25mm (Piasta-Pias)	Kwun Tong Swimming Pool	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	22/11/2011
15.)	A2 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head drilling screw M5.5*25mm	Disney 531 - Mystic Point	H. H. Robertson Limited	4/1/2012
16.)	A4 stainless steel bi-metal hex washer head drilling screw M5.5 x 25mm (Piasta-Pias)	New Civil Aviation Department - Airport	Dragages Hong Kong Limited	6/3/2012